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Friday 16th December Newsletter
Dear Parents/Carers, 
A very big thank you to each and everyone of you for all your support over the past year. Its been a  
busy and exciting first year at Middleforth for myself but you have all continued to support school
and myself and I am incredibly grateful. Thank you to all those who supported Key Stage 2 at
Church on Tuesday, the children were brilliant. Another thank you to those who supported the
PTFA Music and Mince Pies even yesterday and again those who attend our end of term service this
morning at Church. 
Please take care of yourselves over the festive period and we will be ready to welcome everyone
back on Tuesday 3rd January at 8:45. 
Mrs Pilkington 

 

Stars of the Week
 

Nursery - Whole Class
Rec - Whole Class

Y1 - Elliott & Olivia
Y2 - Kairo & Sophia

Y3 - Ethan C & Andrew
Y4 - Diyan & Joe

Y5 -Charlotte & Leo
Y6 - Oliver & Queenie

 
 

Advent and Christmas 
 

We would like to wish you all a very Merry Christmas
from everyone at Middleforth. We hope your

Christmas is filled with Peace, Love, Hope and Joy.
Please take some time to stop and reflect on the

busy year and everything 2022 has brought. 
As we look to 2023, I hope the year bring many happy

memories and exciting things to come.  
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School term and holiday patterns
School closes on                  Friday 16th December 2022
Spring  term 2023               Re-open on Tuesday 3rd January 2023
School closes on                 Friday 10th February 2023
Mid-term closure                Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February 2023 
School re-opens on            Monday 20th February 2023
School closes on                 Friday 31st March 2023
Summer Term 2023            Re-open on Monday 17th April 2023
May Day & Coronation      Monday 1st and 8th May 2023
School closes on                 Friday 26th May 2023
Mid-term closure                Monday 29th May – Wednesday 7th June 2023 
School re-opens on            Thursday 8th June 2023
School closes on                  Friday 21st July 2023 
Autumn Term 2023              Re-open Monday 4th September 2023
Mid-term closure                 Monday 23rd October - Tuesday 31st October 2023
School re-opens on             Wednesday 1st November 2023
School closes on                  Friday 22nd December 2023
Spring Term 2024                 Re-open on Monday 8th January 2024
Mid-term closure                 Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 
School re-opens on              Monday 19th February 2024
School closes on                  Thursday 28th March 2024
Summer Term 2024             Re-opens on Monday 15th April 2024
May Day                                  Monday 6th May 2024
Mid-term closure                Monday 27th May – Monday 3rd June 2024
School re-opens on             Tuesday 4th June 2024
School closes on                   Friday 19th July 2024


